

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1798 OF 2009

KANWAR SINGH SAINI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and suspension of sentence)

Date: 29/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Until further orders, it is directed that the appellant shall be enlarged on bail on his furnishing bail bonds of Rs.5,000/- with two sureties of the like amount to the satisfaction of ACJM, Patiala House Court, New Delhi.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Savita Sainani)
Court Master